

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2724/2006

MD. ABDUL QADIR SIDDIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.P.Padhy, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Map & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of
respondent No.5 within three weeks and also await service.

List again on 25.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj