

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7446-7447 OF 2011

MD. ABDUL QADIR SIDDIQUE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)s

Date: 05/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Map &amp; Co.,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In spite of order dated 10.12.2012, statement of case has not been filed by the appellant. Two weeks' more time is allowed for filing statement of case with an advance copy to the respondents. Counsel for the respondents is granted two weeks time to file statement of case.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

